8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:35

BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD
August 16, 2011

AGENDA

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approve Minutes:  August 2, 2011 — Regular Meeting
Amendments to agenda, if any

Approve agenda

Committee Reports

Bill Watson, County Attorney

Vicki Grimli, Library — 2012 Budget

Darren Wilke, Environmental Officer

1. Notice of Intent to Adopt the Land and Related Resources
Management Ordinance

2. Feedlot Performance Grant Agreement

3. SWCD Liaison Committee

Michelle Knutson, County Auditor

1. Authorize Payment of Bills

2. YTD Budget Report

3. Redistricting Update

4. Miscellaneous

Personnel Committee — Bailiff Job Description

Commissioner Olson — SCDG Application

Closed Session for Labor Negotiations

2012 Budget Work Session

Adjourn



