BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD

August 16, 2011

AGENDA

8:30	Call to order Pledge of Allegiance Approve Minutes: August 2, 2011 – Regular Meeting Amendments to agenda, if any Approve agenda Committee Reports
8:45	Bill Watson, County Attorney
9:00	Vicki Grimli, Library – 2012 Budget
9:15	 Darren Wilke, Environmental Officer 1. Notice of Intent to Adopt the Land and Related Resources Management Ordinance 2. Feedlot Performance Grant Agreement 3. SWCD Liaison Committee
9:35	Michelle Knutson, County Auditor 1. Authorize Payment of Bills 2. YTD Budget Report 3. Redistricting Update 4. Miscellaneous
	Personnel Committee – Bailiff Job Description
	Commissioner Olson – SCDG Application
	Closed Session for Labor Negotiations

2012 Budget Work Session

Adjourn